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Krunomir Dvorski is self-driven, creative, enthusiastic, open-minded, dedicated, 
and motivated for teamwork, new technologies, success and glory. 

Krunomir Dvorski

 Born in 1954, spent his childhood in Zavidovici of the former Yugoslavia. He studied, got
married and lived in Zagreb, Croatia for 22 years before moving to Canada in 1994. He

graduated from University of Zagreb in Electrical Engineering with Bachelors and Masters
degrees. His broad knowledge allowed him the opportunity to work on the USA-Croatian

project "Electrostatic Determination  of Voltage Unit". Krunomir also taught various
metrological and electrical engineering courses, has published a student textbook and numerous
papers. In 1999 he started working at the University of Waterloo as an Electronic Technologist,

designing and constructing various projects for the Faculty of Science. With his extensive
technical background in engineering, Krunomir turns to the arts as his passionate hobby. As a
hobby physicist and cosmologist he developed The Flipping Theory, wich is an alternative to

the Big Bang Theory and a profound source of inspiration for his art. 

 The active spot for Krunomir is Kitchener Waterloo Society of Artists and Gallery Krunomir,
where he creates, shows and enjoys the art of drawing, carving and sculpting people. He
believes that hands, pencils, and carving knives are indispensable tools with incredible

possibilities. His artworks are displayed in Gallery Krunomir, published in several of books,
magazines, blogs and Wikipedia.

Surf the magical world of art! 
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 List of Prime Minister:

01-Sir John Alexander Macdonald (1867–73; 1st time)

02-Alexander Mackenzie (1873–78)

01-Sir John Alexander Macdonald (1878–91; 2nd time)

03-Sir John Joseph Caldwell Abbott (1891–92)

04-Sir John Sparrow David Thompson (1892–94)

05-Sir Mackenzie Bowell (1894–96)

06-Sir Charles Tupper (1896)

07-Sir Wilfrid Laurier (1896–1911)

08-Sir Robert Laird Borden (1911–20)

09-Arthur Meighen (1920–21; 1st time)

10-William Lyon Mackenzie King (1921–26; 1st time)

09-Arthur Meighen (1926; 2nd time)

10-William Lyon Mackenzie King (1926–30; 2nd time)

11-Richard Bedford Bennett (1930–35)

10-William Lyon Mackenzie King (1935–48; 3rd time)

12-Louis Stephen St, Laurent (1948–57)

13-John George Diefenbaker (1957–63)

14-Lester Bowles Pearson (1963–68)

15-Pierre Elliott Trudeau (1968–79; 1st time)

16-Charles Joseph "Joe" Clark (1979–80)

15-Pierre Elliott Trudeau (1980–84; 2nd time)

17-John Napier Wyndham Turner (1984)

18-Martin Brian Mulroney (1984–93)

19-Kim Campbell (1993)

20-Jean Chrétien (1993–2003)

21-Paul Martin (2003–06)

22-Stephen Harper (2006–15)

23-Justin Trudeau (2015– )
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Sir John Joseph Caldwell Abbott 
(1891–1892)

Alexander Mackenzie 
(1873–1878)

Sir John Sparrow David Thompson
(1892–1894)

Sir John Alexander Macdonald 
(1867–1873); (1878–1891)
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Sir Wilfrid Laurier 
(1896–1911)

Sir Charles Tupper 
(1896)

Sir Robert Laird Borden 
(1911–1920)

Sir Mackenzie Bowell 
(1894–1896)
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Louis Stephen St. Laurent 
(1948–1957)

Richard Bedford Bennett 
(1930–1935)

William Lyon Mackenzie King
(1921–26); (1926–30); (1935–48)

Arthur Meighen 
(1920–1921); (1926)
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Pierre Elliott Trudeau 
(1968–1979); (1980–1984)

Lester Bowles Pearson 
(1963–1968)

Charles Joseph "Joe" Clark 
(1979–1980)

John George Diefenbaker 
(1957–1963)
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Kim Campbell 
(1993)

Martin Brian Mulroney 
(1984–1993)

Jean Chrétien 
(1993–2003)

John Napier Wyndham Turner 
(1984)
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Paul Martin 
(2003–2006)

Stephen Harper 
(2006–2015)



Notes:
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Gallery Krunomir
The gallery provides information and pictures of Krunomir's art. 
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